
                                     SYLLABUS FOR SA-1        
                                                  Class – 6TH   
SUBJECT:- HINDI 

 वसंत 
• पाठ  -  1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 
 संि�� रामायण:- 
• पाठ-1,2,3 
 �ाकरण :- 
• िलंग,वचन, िवलोम, पया�यवाची, मुहावरे, पत्र, िनबंध,अनेक श�ो ंके िलए 

एक श� 

SUBJECT:-ENGLISH 
 HONEY SUCKLE :- 

L-1 TO 5 
  POEMS :- 

Poems from 1 to 5 
 THE PACT  WITH  SUN :- 

L-1 TO 5 
 GRAMMAR:- 
• ESSAY, LETTER,  PICTURE COMPOSITION , UNSEEN 

PASSAGE ,NOUN – PRONOUN,  ADJECTIVE,  ARTICLES 
And VERB 

SUBJECT:-लोकसं�ृित 
• हमारी लोकसं�ृित 
• हमारी बोिलयां 
• हमारे पय�टन स्थल 

• कैसे बना श��मान 
• हमारीसं �ृित का प्राणी योग 

SUBJECT:- MATHS 
• Chapter no. 1 ,2 ,3 ,6 ,7,9 and 13 from NCERT 
• SUBJECT:- SCIENCE 

LESSONS FROM 1 TO 8 OF NCERT 
 
 
 

SUBJECT:- DRAWING 
DEFINITION, 
FREE HAND DRAWING 
ANGLE NO. 1 TO 25  
SUBJECT:-SST 
 HISTORY :- LESSON :- 1 TO 5 
 Civics :-LESSON :- 1 TO 4 
 Geography :-LESSON :- 1 TO 5 
SUBJECT :- SANSKRIT 
GRAMMAR:-  पाठ  -  1,2,3 
BOOK:-  पाठ  -4,5,6,7 
SUBJECT:-  I.T CHAPTER NO. 3 AND 4  + VIVA  
SUBJECT:- G.K  LESSON NO. 1 TO 7 
SUBJECT :- MUSIC 
3 ALANKARS , 1 SONG (BHAJAN) ,NATIONAL ANTHEM 
 
THERE WILL BE ORAL PAPER FOR FOLLOWING SUBJECTS 
G.K  AND  I.T ON 5TH OCTOBER  (DURING CLASS HOURS) 
MUSIC ON 6TH OCTOBER (DURING CLASS HOURS)  
 

CAREER ACADEMY SEN. SEC. SCHOOL 
Date Sheet For SA - I  Examination           

Exam Timing 9:00 am - 12:15 pm 
24/09/2018 Monday English 
25/09/2018 Tuesday Sanskrit 

26/09/2018 Wednesday Hindi 

27/09/2018 Thursday                    HOLIDAY 
28/09/2018 Friday Mathematics 

29/09/2018 Saturday Lok Sanskriti 

30/09/2018 Sunday           HOLIDAY 
1/10/2018 Monday Science 
2/10/2018 Tuesday                HOLIDAY 
3/10/2018 Wednesday Social Science 
4/10/2018 Thursday Drawing 

There will be oral paper for following subjects:                                                                       
G.K. & IT on 5th Oct and Music on 6th Oct 

(During class hours).  
 
 


